CHEMGUARD
High-Expansion
Foam Generators
Features
n UL Listed and CE Marked
n LNG specific models available
n Water-powered so no electrical power is required
n Foam capacities of up to 27,552 cfm (780 cmm)

Controls Technical Services with questions on use of inside air
for high-expansion foam systems.
Ordering Information
Standard Models (Carbon Steel Construction)
Weight
Part Number Generator Model lb (kg) C2 2% Approvals
703603 3000WP 115 (52) UL, CE
704775 CHX2000 73 (33) UL, CE
704777 CHX5000 255 (116) UL, CE
704779 CHX15000 397 (180) UL, CE
704780 CHX20000 398 (180) UL, CE
704783 CHX27000 720 (327) UL, CE
LNG Models (Stainless Steel Construction)
Weight
Part Number Generator Model lb (kg) Approvals
704776 CHX2000-SS-LNG 73 33 UL, CE
704778 CHX5000-SS-LNG 255 255 UL, CE
704781 CHX20000-SS-LNG 398 180 UL, CE
CHX27000 Dimensions
64.5 IN.
(1638 mm)
92.8 IN.